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Elongated (SW564)
Round (SW563)

Elongated (SW554)
Round (SW553)

Starting at $1,985 Starting at $1,364

Cotton (#01) / Colonial White (#11) / Sedona Beige (#12)

Instantly

Remote control

Seat Type / Product Number

Color

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Soft Cleanse

Rear Cleanse

Auto Seat Open / Close

Auto Flush

Front Cleanse

Oscillating (Massage) Cleanse

Water Heating

Pulsating Cleanse

Water Temperature Control

Water Pressure Control

Water Position Adjustment

Warm Air Dryer

Air Purifier

Heated Seat Temperature Control

Heated Seat

Soft Close Seat and Lid

Seat Sensor

Self-Cleaning Water Wand

All Features Controlled by

Energy Saving

Quick and Easy Installation

Maximum Power Consumption

Power Rating

Length of Power Cord

Water Temperature

Air Dryer Temperature

Heated Seat Surface Temperature

104-140F

81-97F

86-104F

3 ft

AC 120V 60Hz

1277W

Instantly

Remote control

104-140F

81-97F

86-104F

3 ft

AC 120V 60Hz

1277W

C 1 1 0

Elongated (SW524)
Round (SW523)

Starting at $880

Preheated in a reservoir

Side access panel

N/A

86-97F

86-104F

3 ft

AC 120V 60Hz

E 2 0 0

Elongated (SW844)
Round (SW843)

Starting at $1,038

Preheated in a reservoir

Remote control

104-140F

86-97F

86-104F

3 ft

AC 120V 60Hz

410W 570W
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