

COMPARISON CHART

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Seat Type / Product Number



FFATURES

Color

FEATURES						
01	Auto Flush	•				
AUTO	Auto Seat Open / Close	•				
CLEANSE	Rear Cleanse	•	•		•	
	Soft Cleanse	•	•			
	Front Cleanse	•	•		•	
	Oscillating (Massage) Cleanse	•	•	•		
	Pulsating Cleanse	•	•			
	Water Heating	Instantly	Instantly	Preheated in a reservoir	Preheated in a reservoir	
	Water Pressure Control	•	•	•		
	Water Temperature Control	•	•	•	•	
	Water Position Adjustment	•	•			
Air Purifier		•	•			
Warm Air Dryer		•	•	•		
	Heated Seat	•		•	•	
SEAT	Heated Seat Temperature Control	•	•	•	•	
	Soft Close Seat and Lid	•		•	•	
	Seat Sensor	•	•	•	•	
	All Features Controlled by	Remote control	Remote control	Remote control	Side access panel	
!	Self-Cleaning Water Wand	•	•	•	•	
Energy Saving						
Quick and Easy Installation		•	•	•		

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Rating	AC 120V 60Hz	AC 120V 60Hz	AC 120V 60Hz	AC 120V 60Hz
Maximum Power Consumption	1277W	1277W	410W	570W
Length of Power Cord	3 ft	3 ft	3 ft	3 ft
Water Temperature	86-104F	86-104F	86-104F	86-104F
Air Dryer Temperature	104-140F	104-140F	104-140F	N/A
Heated Seat Surface Temperature	81-97F	81-97F	86-97F	86-97F